	JWR LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.,	
15-23 NATIONA	L HIGHWAY 4B, PANVEL-JNPT HIGHWAY, VILLAGE PADEGHAR,	
	PANVEL 410 206. MAHARASHTRA.	
	IMPORT CONSOLE TADIEE	
	IMPORT CONSOLE TARIFF	
CARGO STORAGE CHARGES		
CARGO STORAGE CHARGES	Cargo Storage Charges per cbm/per week	Per CBM / Per SQ.MTR
	1st Week	450/-
	2nd Week	550/-
	3rd Week	650/-
	4th onwards	750/-
	Note: Date fo de-stuffing is inclusive, Minimum charges Rs. 1750/- per week/per bill of entry	150
Cargo Handling Charges	Cargo Handling Charges	
	Loading of the cargo on to party's vehicles by using labour and/or 3 MT Fork Lift.	300/- W/M
	Note : Subject to minimum Rs.1000/- W/M	500/= w//wi
	Additional Charges will be levied for use of crane & 5 Ton Fork Lift.	
	Indemonar charges will be revied for use of crane & 5 fon FOIK Lift.	
Transportation / Movement Charges		3500/- W/M
mansportation / movement enarges		5500/- W/141
Import Documentation Charges	•	
	Documentation Charges/per bill of entry	1500/-
Import Deconsolidation Charges		700/- W/M
Survey Charges		[
	Survey Charges/per bill of entry	500/-
House Keeping Charges	House Keeping Charges/ per bill of entry	350/-
	House Keeping charges/ per bin of entry	550/-
LCL Facilitation & Delivery Charges		3000/- W/M
Edentation & Denvery charges	Minimum Rs.10.000/- W/M	5000/- W/W
Insuarance Charges		
insuitance charges	12.50 paise per Rs.1000 value per week (Cargo Assessable Value + Duty)	
	(ungo hobe ber hor ooo hane per heek (ungo hobessaste hane - Day)	
Destuffing charges		•
	Destuffing Charges for LCL Cargo	3000/- W/M
	Note : Subject to minimum Rs.4000/- W/M	
Segregation Charges		
	Segregation Charges per CBM	700/-W/M
	Note : Subject to minimum Rs.3000/-	
Weighment Charges	Per HBL	500
Note		
* Hazardous Cargo Charges Two Time of	the Normal	
* Auction Charges/Long Standling Charge	es -upto 45 Days Rs. 1000/- & Above 45 days Rs.5000/- per bill of entry.	
* Additional Dart Handlin - Channel 4 11	tional Transportation Charges (Samira Charges) De 5000/ act Dill of Enter	
· Auditional Port Handling Charges/Addr	tional Transportation Charges (Scaning Charges) Rs 5000/- per Bill of Entry	
* Highseas/ Ammendment charges Rs 15	1 2007 nor hill of ontry	+
- inguseas/ Ammendment charges Ks 15	vov/- per om or entry	1
* Cargo Storage Charges subject to minin	num of 5 cbm / 5 sq.mtr per week / per Bill of Entry	
sargo storage charges subject to minin	nam of 5 com, 5 square per week, per bir of birty	1